
S.no Roll No. Name Gender Email ID

1 2021FPM08 Mayank Bhardwaj Male f21mayankb@iimidr.ac.in

2 2025DPM10 Khushi Bidhuri Female d25khushib@iimidr.ac.in

3 2022FPM09 Himansu Sekhar Sahoo Male f22himansus@iimidr.ac.in

4 2025DPM01 Ahana Ganguli Female d25ahanag@iimidr.ac.in

5 2025DPM03 Anushka Sharma Female d25anushkas@iimidr.ac.in

6 2025DPM14 Rahul Baghel Male d25rahulb@iimidr.ac.in

7 2025DPM20 Sonal Gupta Female d25sonalg@iimidr.ac.in

8 2025DPM11 Megha Saini Female d25meghas@iimidr.ac.in

9 2025PGP532 Aparna Panicker Female p25aparnap@iimidr.ac.in

10 2025PGPH049 DISHA JAISWAL Female ph25dishaj@iimidr.ac.in

11 2025PGP539 Yashi Verma Female p25YashiV@iimidr.ac.in

12 2020FPM16 Sainandan Kandikattu Male f20saik@iimidr.ac.in

13 2022FPM03 Anoop H A Male f22anooph@iimidr.ac.in

14 2025PGP551 Jaya Modi Female

15 2022FPM07 Erfan Male f22erfan@iimidr.ac.in

16 2023FPM05 Kaustubh Ghanekar Male f23KaustubhG@iimidr.ac.in

17 2022FPM15 Yashika Shukla Female f22yashikas@iimidr.ac.in

18 2021FPM05 Deepesh Gotherwal Male f21deepeshg@iimidr.ac.in

19 2024DPM14 Lekhashree Patnaik Female d24lekhashreep@iimidr.ac.in

20 2021FPM13 Pankesh Dhadwal Male f21pankeshd@iimidr.ac.in

21 2021FPM12 Nitin Shahi Male f21nitins@iimidr.ac.in

22 2021FPM15 Priti Biswas Female f21pritib@iimidr.ac.in

23 2024DPM07 Akhil Kulkarni Male d24akhilk@iimidr.ac.in

24 2025DPM18 Shashank Shekhar Jha Male d25shashankj@iimidr.ac.in

25 2025DPM06 Chinmayee Bhaskar Padate Female d25chinmayeep@iimidr.ac.in

26 2025DPM22 Sumeet Sourav Male d25sumeets@iimidr.ac.in

27 2022FPM10 Krati Jain Female f22kratij@iimidr.ac.in

28 2021FPM11 Neha Popat Female f21nehap@iimidr.ac.in

29 2025DPM23 Ujjwal Raj Anand Male d25ujjwala@iimidr.ac.in

30 2020FPM21 Sowmya K Female f20sowmyak@iimidr.ac.in

31 2025DPM27 Vijay Pratap Singh Bhadoriya Male d25vijayb@iimidr.ac.in

32 2024DPM20 Rupali Yadav Female d24rupaliy@iimidr.ac.in

33 2023FPM02 Arijit Goswami Male f23ArijitG@iimidr.ac.in

34 2020FPM25 Vishakha Jaiswal Female f20vishakhaj@iimidr.ac.in

35 2024DPM24 Swarnim Kanhowa Female d24swarnimk@iimidr.ac.in

36 2025DPM13 Priyansu Gupta Male d25priyansug@iimidr.ac.in

37 2024DPM09 Arun Pratap Singh Male d24aruns@iimidr.ac.in

38 2025DPM04 Atharv Jain Male d25atharvj@iimidr.ac.in

39 2023FPM07 Mahesh Vishoni Male f23MaheshV@iimidr.ac.in

40 2025DPM26 Vaibhav Mishra Male d25vaibhavm@iimidr.ac.in

41 2024DPM11 K Sridhar Male d24ksridhar@iimidr.ac.in

42 2023FPM03 Glacy Yadav Female f23GlacyY@iimidr.ac.in

43 2025DPM24 V Devraj Male d25vdevraj@iimidr.ac.in

44 2025DPM02 Ananya Yadav Female d25ananyay@iimidr.ac.in

45 2025DPM19 Shrey Dubey Male d25shreyd@iimidr.ac.in

46 2021FPM09 Minali Grover Female f21MINALIG@iimidr.ac.in

47 2021FPM17 Raj Mohan Female f21rajm@iimidr.ac.in

48 2022FPM14 Rohit Bhardwaj Male f22rohitb@iimidr.ac.in

49 2021FPM06 Kishan Bipinbhai Suthar Male f21KISHANS@iimidr.ac.in

50 2024DPM08 Animish Sukhwal Male d24animishs@iimidr.ac.in
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51 2025DPM08 Jay Suthar Male d25jays@iimidr.ac.in

52 2021FPM07 Manu Mathew Male f21manum@iimidr.ac.in

53 2022FPM12 Priya Kumari Female f22priyak@iimidr.ac.in

54 2024DPM17 Prince Goyat Male d24princeg@iimidr.ac.in

55 2022FPM04 Anu Nandal Female f22anun@iimidr.ac.in

56 2024DPM26 Tulika Singh Female d24tulikas@iimidr.ac.in

57 2021FPM01 Abhinay Mishra Male f21ABHINAYM@iimidr.ac.in

58 2022FPM08 Garima Singh Female f22garimas@iimidr.ac.in

59 2024DPM27 Yashika Bhardwaj Female d24yashikab@iimidr.ac.in

60 2025DPM15 Rajat Yadav Male d25rajaty@iimidr.ac.in

61 2021FPM03 Aiswarya Nair Male f21aiswaryan@iimidr.ac.in

62 2020FPM26 Alokparna Das Female f20alokparnad@iimidr.ac.in

63 2023FPM16 Vishal Sinha Male f23VishalS@iimidr.ac.in

64 2024DPM19 Reeju Barman Male d24reejub@iimidr.ac.in

65 2024DPM18 Rahul Ashok Sharma Male d24rahuls@iimidr.ac.in

66 2024DPM25 Tanishk Bhatt Male d24tanishkb@iimidr.ac.in

67 2025DPM07 Harshit Agrawal Male d25harshita@iimidr.ac.in

68 2024DPM12 Kratika Rastogi Female d24kratikar@iimidr.ac.in

69 2023FPM12 Sruthi T Female f23SruthiT@iimidr.ac.in

70 2025DPM05 Bijay Kumar Sahoo Male d25bijays@iimidr.ac.in

71 2022FPM16 Kshitij Bhalchandra Shingwekar Male f22kshitijb@iimidr.ac.in

72 2023FPM13 Suwena Sharma Female f23SuwenaS@iimidr.ac.in

73 2024DPM04 Aishwarya Joshi Female d24aishwaryaj@iimidr.ac.in

74 2022FPM06 Divya Teres Kuriyan Female f22divyat@iimidr.ac.in

75 2024DPM10 Dixita Patidar Female d24dixitap@iimidr.ac.in

76 2025DPM25 Vaibhav Dwivedi Male d25vaibhavd@iimidr.ac.in

77 2024DPM15 Mahima Kumavat Female d24mahimak@iimidr.ac.in

78 2024DPM01 Abhi Kapoor Male d24abhik@iimidr.ac.in

79 2025DPM21 Srihari S Male d25sriharis@iimidr.ac.in

80 2023FPM14 Suyash Mishra Male f23SuyashM@iimidr.ac.in

81 2022FPM01 Abhishek Sharma Male f22abhisheks@iimidr.ac.in

82 2023FPM01 Abhishek Priyadarashi Male f23AbhishekP@iimidr.ac.in

83 2023FPM15 Vikash Kumar Male f23VikashK@iimidr.ac.in

84 2025DPM09 Kanishk Jhawar Male d25kanishkj@iimidr.ac.in

85 2022FPM02 Ankit Rohilla Male f22ankitr@iimidr.ac.in

86 2022FPM05 Chaitanya Khurana Male f22chaitanyak@iimidr.ac.in

87 2024DPM16 Neha Khatri Female d24nehak@iimidr.ac.in

88 2023FPM10 Purva Deopujari Female f23PurvaD@iimidr.ac.in

89 2023FPM04 Himashi Jain Female f23HimanshiJ@iimidr.ac.in

90 2023FPM09 Prakshal Jain Male f23PrakshalJ@iimidr.ac.in

91 2024DPM06 Akhil Jain Male d24akhilj@iimidr.ac.in

92 2024DPM05 Akash Srivastava Male d24akashs@iimidr.ac.in

93 2024DPM02 Aditya Seetha Male d24adityas@iimidr.ac.in

94 2021FPM19 Ronak Singhania Male f21ronaks@iimidr.ac.in

95 2025DPM16 Riddhi Chakraborty Female d25riddhic@iimidr.ac.in

96 2024DPM21 Savya N Female d24savyan@iimidr.ac.in

97 2024DPM13 Kuldeep Singh Male d24kuldeeps@iimidr.ac.in

Page 2 of 2


